Model Watt Type Colour Temp Lumens Beam
Angle
Trim Colour Dimensions
BOL-W120D 15w Dome 4000K 991lm 360° Black Ø120mm x 1020mm
BOL-W120F 15w Flat 4000K 991lm 360° Black Ø120mm x 990mm
Product Features
• 15w
• 4000K
• Dome or Flat top options
• Aluminium post with PC Lens
• Dome: Ø120mm x 1020mm
 Flat: Ø120mm x 990mm
• IP65, IK08 Housing
• Weight: 4.5kg
Product Specification
Specification Overview
www.s-tech.com.au             08 9330 8485
LED Bollard Light – Walkway Series - Standard
S-Tech Holdings Pty Ltd
12 Mordaunt Circuit,
Canning Vale  WA  6155
Dome              Flat
Model Watt Type Colour Temp Lumens Beam
Angle
Trim Colour Dimensions
BOL-W160D 20w Dome 4000K 1107lm 360° Black Ø160mm x 1015mm
BOL-W160F 20w Flat 4000K 1107lm 360° Black Ø160mm x 980mm
BOL-W160P 20w Pillar 4000K 1107lm 360° Black Ø160mm x 995mm
Product Features
• 20w
• 4000K
• Dome, Flat or Pillar top options
• Aluminium post with PC Lens
• Dome: Ø160mm x 1015mm
 Flat: Ø160mm x 980mm
 Pillar: Ø160mm x 995mm
• IP65, IK08 Housing
• Weight: 8.25kg
Product Specification
Specification Overview
www.s-tech.com.au             08 9330 8485
LED Bollard Light – Walkway MAX Series - Standard
S-Tech Holdings Pty Ltd
12 Mordaunt Circuit,
Canning Vale  WA  6155
Dome            Flat             Pillar
Model Watt Type Colour Temp Lumens Beam
Angle
Trim Colour Dimensions
BOL-L160D 20w Dome 4000K 1107lm 360° Black Ø160mm x 1015mm
BOL-L160F 20w Flat 4000K 1107lm 360° Black Ø160mm x 980mm
BOL-L160P 20w Pillar 4000K 1107lm 360° Black Ø160mm x 995mm
Product Features
• 20w
• 4000K
• Dome, Flat or Pillar top options
• Aluminium post with PC Lens
• Dome: Ø160mm x 1015mm
 Flat: Ø160mm x 995mm
 Pillar: Ø160mm x 1000mm
• IP65, IK08 Housing
• Weight: 8.25kg
Product Specification
Specification Overview
www.s-tech.com.au             08 9330 8485
LED Bollard Light – Louver MAX Series - Standard
S-Tech Holdings Pty Ltd
12 Mordaunt Circuit,
Canning Vale  WA  6155
Dome              Flat             Pillar
Model Watt Type Colour Temp Lumens Beam
Angle
Trim Colour Dimensions
BOL-W180SQ 24w Square 4000K 1162lm 360° Black Ø180mm x 1000mm
BOL-W180SQ-D Dali Dimmable Version (special order)
Product Features
• 24w
• 4000K
• Optional Dali Dimmable model
available (special order)
• Aluminium post with PC Lens
• 180 x 180 x 1000mm
• IP65, IK08 Housing
• Weight: 5.75kg
Product Specification
Specification Overview
www.s-tech.com.au             08 9330 8485
LED Bollard Light – Square Series - Premium
S-Tech Holdings Pty Ltd
12 Mordaunt Circuit,
Canning Vale  WA  6155
Options:
Dali Dimmable
Model
Specification Walkway            Walkway MAX                  Louver MAX               Square
Model BOL-W120 BOL-W160 BOL-L160 BOL-W180SQ
Head Type Dome Flat Dome Flat Pillar Dome Flat Pillar Flat
Colour Temperature (1CCT) 4000K
Lumen (lm) 991lm 1107lm 1107lm 1162lm
Efficiency (lm/w) >66lm/w >55lm/w >55lm/w >48lm/w
Light Source LED
CRI (%) ≥80
Beam Angle 360°
Power Requirement 220~240VAC
Power Consumption 15w 20w 20w 24w
Dimmable No No No Dali Optional
Housing Aluminium with polycarbonate lens
Lifespan >50,000 hours
Operation Temperature -20°C~+60°C
Product Dimension (Diameter) Ø120mm Ø160mm Ø160mm 180 x 180mm
Product Dimension (Height) 1020mm 990mm 1015mm 980mm 995mm 1015mm 980mm 995mm 1000mm
Impact Rating IK08
Weight 4.5kg 8.25kg 8.25kg 5.75kg
Protection Rating IP65
Warranty 3 Years 3 Years 3 Years 5 Years
updated  Jan.2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice
LED Bollard Series
Product Specification
www.s-tech.com.au             08 9330 8485